NHK 22 2002 12:14	FR THUMFOUN CODUMN		10 2350H40035H21032 F.0270.
	RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET	40653/27632
m PTO-1594 (Modified)		JK 3 (/IIE:	·
(U / (O-) (1)	TRADEINA	- Y	nal documents or copy thereof. ceiving party(les) anagement Company
405/REV03	▼	ord the attached origin	nal documents of copy
Tan collings + + + t ▼	Chotents and Trademarks: F	lease record and address of rec	ceiving party(ies)
To the Honorable Commission	el Ol l'attention	2. Name and address by M	anagement Company
Name of conveying party(is	95): • ·• = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	Name: L & P Property to	
Name of conveying party to & P Property Management	Company	1	
_ Dk. 1 1 1 - 7 .			
		Street Address: 222-2	State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>90280</u>
h	Association	City: South Cate	State. 27.
[] Individual(S)	Limited Partnership		
General Partnership	linois	[_] Individuality	3nip
☐ Corporation-State II		- Nesonation	P
Other	iea) ottached? L] Yes M No	- General Partnership	P
Miground framo(e) of conveying barry		SURJE-UNITED AND A REAL PROPERTY.	<u> </u>
3 Nature of conveyance.	(⊠) Merger		the Hinted States, a domestic representative Yes No
T Assidn™ ^{e:\1}	Change of Neme	if preferred is not somiciled in	the United States, a during Mrs. Mo
Security Agreeme	Ŋ! L=J = ——	designation is attention and	rate document from Position
Other		(Designations must be a sepa-	s(49) xillachod?
Execution Date 12/24/19	<u>96</u>	//dd//mind-min-	
Execular			No (S)
4. Application number(s)	or patent number(5).	B. Trademark Regis	Stranon 140-447
A. Application Applica	_{tion} No.(s)	\ 1970047	Ĭ.
V, Trademark Applica		1998068	•
			\
1		off blo.	
	Additional number	mbers attached? Yes No	
 Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed: 		mbers attached? Life umber of a	pplication and ved:
		(Edianageus	
		Total fee (37 CFF	\$ 3.41):\$ <u>65.00</u>
l l	_		
Name: Mitzi G. Che	<u>:((Y</u>	☐ Enclosed	1
Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP			to be charged to deposit
Internal Address-		.—— 🛛 🔯 Authorized	10 De Charges 12
		8. Deposit accoun	t number.
	One US Bank Plaza		!
Skeel Woolges-			20-0823
		1	
City: St. Louis_	State: MO ZIP: 6310	OO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
(N)			
		and ¢0//-	act and any attached copy is a true cripy
9. Statement and	signatute.	oing information is one and serio	2 (2 x (3 m) x
To the best of my	kubwienia eus	براسمور المراس	3 (8 0 1000 7
of the original as	_	/~// <u>//*</u> _ 1\/	Date
I I			
<u>_</u>	rant D. <u>Kanu</u> of Person Signing	Signature stock attachm	and documents

TRADEMARK_____ ___REEL: 2432 FRAME: 0539

PAGE 1

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERCER, WHICH MERGES:

"L&P PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY", A ILLINOIS CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "L&P/PMC-2, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "L&P PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1996, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

A CERTIFIED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS FOR RECORDING.

AUTHENIICATION:

8292527

- REEL: 2432 FRAME: 0540

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF.

LEF PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY

INTO

L&P/PMC-2, INC.

The undersigned corporation, L&P/PMC-2, life.,

DOES HERFBY CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST: The constituent business corporations participating in the merger herein certified are L&P Property Management Company, which is incorporated under the laws of the State of Illinois, and L&P/PMC-2, Inc., which is incorporated under the laws of the State of Delaware.

SECOND. An Agreement and Plan of Merger between the parties to the merger has been: approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of section 252 of the General Corporation Law of Delaware.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation of the merger is L&P/PMC-2, Inc., which shall hereinwith be changed to L&P Property Management Company, a Delaware corporation.

FOURTH: The amendments or changes in the Certificate of Incorporation of L&P/PMC-2, Inc., a Delaware corporation, which is the surviving corporation, that are to effected by the merger are as follows:

Article 1 is hereby amended to read as follows:

"The name of the Corporation is L&P Property Management Company."

FIFTH: The executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at the principle place of business of the surviving corporation, the address of which is 4095 Firestone Blvd., South Gata, CA, 90280.

SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any consultuent corporation.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 2432 FRAME: 0541

MAR 22 2002 12:14 FR THOMPSON COBURN LLP 3 3145527000 TO 2390#40653#27632 P.05/05

SEVENTH: The authorized capital stock of L&P Property Management Company, an Illinois corporation, which is the only constituent corporation which is not a corporation of Delaware consists of 3,000 shares of common stock, \$1.00 par value.

EIGTH: This Cartificate of Morger shall be effective on December 31, 1996.

Dated December 2320, 1996.

L&P/PMC-2, INC.

By Emily

3—subsidiaries/Ippme/certificate of motgo

TRADEMARK
REFI 2432 EDAME